13
38
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 389
389
Connectors – Power & Mains
C
on

100+25+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
H=51, W=67, D=127
Fixing=3 3.5 dia
Cable length=2m
Safe: With the lid closed all internal live contacts are completely inaccessible
Quick: With the lid raised the colour code clips marked L, N and E are used to clamp
the cable in position. Closing the lid completes the supply. Available unwired for bench
mounting or prewired with 2 metre trailing lead fitted with moulded 13A plug.
Ì Quick and secure method of temporarily connecting 2 or 3 core cable to the mains
Contact rating Up to 13A (5A fuse supplied) Housing Black thermosetting plastic
Temperature range 0–60°C Contacts Nickel plated mild steel
Plug contacts Brass Cable 3 core PVC, 0.75mm2 6A
Plug fuse 5A supplied
CM10
Mains Trailing Sockets
13A
Twin rubber
H=28, W=125, D=80
107-608FC4133White
Quad
150-709FCT1330Orange
313-580.FCT133WWhite
313-579.FCT133BBlack
Twin
313-567.FC133OOrange
313-555.FC133WWhite
313-543.FC133BBlack
100+25+10+1+Single
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.